## 3RD DISTRICT COURT SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION vs. KYLE R GORDON et al.

CASE NUMBER 206915938 Tax Lien

## CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE

ANDREW H STONE

## PARTIES

Plaintiff - UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION

Defendant - RACHEL GORDON

Defendant - KYLE R GORDON

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CASE NOTE

## PROCEEDINGS

06-22-2020	Paperless Tax Lien	
	Reference Number 2144773120	
	Judgment Entered - Amount \$792.01	
06-22-2020	Judge ANDREW H STONE assigned.	
06-22-2020	Judgment # 1 Entered 792.01	taxlien
	INCOME TAX 1/2016 to 12/2016	
	Creditor : UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION	
	Debtor : KYLE R GORDON	
	Debtor : RACHEL GORDON	
	792.01 Tax Lien	
	792.01 Judgment Grand Total	
06-22-2020	Note: Utah State Tax Commission made assessment on 02/27/2020	
06-22-2020	Case disposition is Judgment	

Disposition Judge is ANDREW H STONE

Party Details									
All Parties									
Case Number	Case Type	Party Name	Party Type	Birth Date	Address	Address2	City	State	Zip Code
206915938	TL	UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION	PLA		210 North 1950 West	1	Salt Lake City	UT	84134
206915938	TL	KYLE R GORDON	DEF		16677 NE RUSSELL ST		PORTLAND	OR	972305962
206915938	TL	RACHEL GORDON	DEF		16677 NE RUSSELL ST		PORTLAND	OR	972305962

Debtors									
Party Name SSN		Country Driver License #		Driver License State	Business Phone	Fax #	Pro Se		
KYLE R GORDON	XXX-XX-1324		·	·					
RACHEL GORDON	XXX-XX-6821								

Creditors	
Party Name	
UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION	

Close